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

1019 S. Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne

Open House Everyday 
5505 Arvada

(Off 190th & Anro)
3 Bedroom',, 2 baths plus rumpus room. $500 down.

4442 W. 162nd St
CLEAN UP & PROFIT on> this vacanf two bedroom on 
R-2 lot. Full pric« only $7950.

1551 Torrance Blvd.
New Five, One bedroom units

Try $5000 down. $32,000 full price.

2702 W. 182nd St.
(Off Inglewood Ave.)

Lovely 3-bedroom G.I. resale. $72 per monih. Submit 
your down.

4 BEDROOMS-SI3,700 FULL PRICE
Call for Details and Address

ED GARRY & ASSOC.
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.

(Aero',-, from South Bay Shopping Center)
FR 9-5401 FAT-2181

FOR SALE 
By Owner

3 Bdrms. & Den 
2 Full Baths

Wall te wall carpeting and cuttom 
draperies throuflhout.

Kitchen completely remodeled 
with ash cabinet*, garbage dl* 
POial, dishwasher, copper hood, 
Arrmtrono, Corlon covered floorln 
Wired for ??0 to handle dryer and 
electric stove.

Colored fixtures In hathrnnms, ? 
ttall thoweri, new i* gallon water 
heater.

Master bedroom ha* 2 <%tra large 
closet*, and a bedrodm *M*ker 
for hi-fi mullc.

New patin and landteaping lint 
Completed.

Interior was recently redecorated 
by Baker's Furniture.

Ideal for prnfesslnnal nr executive 
family. M.OOO will handle. Owner 
must sacrifice Near Torrance Civic 
Center at 1)0 Maple Ave. Call 
FA 9-3201.

3 Bedroom & Den. Will 
FHA. Block fenced. $17,- 
950. No. 393.

3 Bedroom & Den plu r, fam­ 
ily room, $21,500. 1700 sq. 
ft. No. 403.

3 Bedroom, I'/? bath, «-r»r 
ner lot. $17,950. No. 405.

3 Bedroom, I ^ baHi, cor­ 
ner lot. Wilminqton. $15,- 
500. No. 462. Will Cal Vet.

ROY SHAW
REALTOR

1303-OS Pacific Co*-,* Hwy.

DA 6-3461

3-ledroom home. Wall to wall car­ 
pet and drape*. 2 car garage, nice 
landscaplne. Near Sav-On Drug and 
Food Giant. $16,K)0. Submit en 
down.

Beautiful 1 bedroom, 1*4 bath, 7-car 
garage. Ju»t north of SouthwOftd 
Shopping center. Assume G.I. loan. 
Only IU.IOO.

Roy Shaw Real Estate 
' 2893 190th St.

FR 2-9229
tvenlne* »hone PR S-4534

DA 4-4995 FR 5-0532
WILL TAKt h«vie trader In 1 trade 

'or *«ulfy In ) bdrm house and 
earaee in Torranc*, or accept low 
dn, payment. Vacant now. 

OA a-M*»

FOft WIDP: f HOICK Ot biiyar*, r»nf. 
 rs, worker*, use Torranre »*res* 
went ads. Phone FA a-n45 to 
place 'em,

Best Real Estate
 UY OP THE WEEK

ft South Torrance ft
Beautiful two b»dronm and den 
plus rumpus room, could be con­ 
verted to 5 bedroom*. »11,750 full 
price Cash to F H.A. 245A W. 236th
Place.

Don Borden Realty
23991 Narbonne 

(On the Torrance Lomita Line)

DA 6-2734
  van ings DA *-7732

BY OWNER
.1 Mrm , 1H bath, I "^ vrs nM 
Nice Inration, 117,900. ?0«4 G«ivM»n 
St., Lnmlta. DA ft 0100

HERE'S VALUE
New duplex In H*rmnsa. Large sea 
clous room*, built-in ranges and 
ovens, two bedrooms and service 
porches, also enclosed garage* with 
each unit. 123,500 Pull Price.

OPEN SAT. & SUN.
23709 Cypress, Torrance 
.1 bedroom home In Torrance this 
veer and half old house, has built 
In range end even, wall te wall 
carpeting, natural cabinets, sliding 
olass doors, lots of closets and 
ceblnets, e reel buy et HMSO.

Open This Weekend
Attractive 4 hedronm Torrance, re- 
decoreted Imlde, one and  » baths, 
Ints of c!6*ets, double earaee, 
landscaped, close to ichool* end 
merkets, 117,500 with low down.

You Can't Go Wrong With

WEIGHT
RIALTY

1215 N. Pacific Ave. 
Redondo FR 6-9930

Ivenlne* PR 1-0431

I UNITS 1 bedroom each. 4 yn. 
old hardwood, tile, dltpotel, wash 
room.Bxellent rental district.

HARBOR CITY (maculate 1 bdrm, 
home Nice yard, fenced 113,$00

WtLMINOTON, Nice area, laroe ?- 
bedroom stucco, 3 years eld. Hard- 
wood, tile, large garage. 2)00 down. 
175 month. Vacant. Move right M.

Near Catholic Church and
Well kept older home, fireplace,
furnace, tile, Urge kitchen. Ill.fM.

NlTAR HALLDALP SCHOOL 3 
bdrm. . stucco on large cnrner Int. 
2 car earaee. Beautiful yard and 
patio, tlA.oon.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrflnce Blvd.

FA 8-0421
VACANT

9 Bedroom, tow Down. Close te 
New Multi-million dollar shopping 
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

Pride et Ownership ttireweheot thu 
 harp 3 bedroom, 1 s , bath home, 
wall to wall carpetlne, drares, and 
hardwood floors, »unerbly land 
scaped, dlcondra lawns, flaestorie 
and redwood fenced. Meke thl* a 
"MUST IBI" on yeur list. Full 
Price only 117,100. Term*.

DA 6-7151 

$1995 Dn., $54 Mo.
Pull Price |7,»»5 two bedroom 
stucco only 7 years eld Hardwood 
floors, earaaa, lawn, fenre, nf>ar 
store and school. 17,000 under 
market price, also 3 bedroom with 
1 A 2 bath*.

 ullderi Liquidation Office 
Cor. I. ttlrd St.  , S. Avalnn Klvd

IN LOMITA
4 rn«m rheanl* nn tare* P t lot, 
rented for $#s month Sxc*Hent 
nalghhArhoo't. ro«m «n front of lot 
fnr another hntise, a' terrific bwy. 
Total price ITf.W. Howard Party's 
office. PA I-4AM

Chism-Moody
Like New

3 bedroom, concrete block well, 
sprinklers, thermostat, planters, 
P.M.A. financing. Try 15% down. 
Price 114,100.

Spotless
3 bedroom, 1>« bath, Southwood, 
Roofed covered patio model, with 
cement floor added. Wall to wall 
carpet and drape*. Fenced yard. 
Natural kitchen cabinets. Inspect 
end make offer.

Try $1500 Down
Per this freshly painted 3 bedroom 
home on 50 x 170 P. J lot. New 
screens, wall to wall carpet. Fenced 
yard. Pull Price IIJ.ISO.

Chism-Moody
2024? Hflwthnrnn Blvd.

FR 6-0431
Salesman Nf»«cUd

$T500~DOWN
G.I. RESALE

3 Bdrms., 3 Baths
This exceptional home is located 
on a cnrner lot, It features rear 
llvlne room, hardwood floon, large 
kHrhen. lots of tile, disposal, soa- 
duos closets, double detached ea­ 
raee. laree yard, and many other 
modern features, within easy walk­ 
ing distance to malor shopping 
center, for appointment to see call

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

SOUTHWOOD
OPEN   3 Bedroom, 1»« bath, 
larot doublt garage. Fenced yerd. 
Knotty pine cabinet*, much tile, 
water softener, garbage disposal. 
Sprinkler system, 4'i r.. loan on 
this. Recently redecorated horn*. 
»17,t$0 or best offer. By owner. 
4J05 Carmen, Terrene*

FR 6-644?

§ummer Cottages 

and Retorts  I

POR RENT modern moutaln cabin 
Green Valley Lake, Calif Between 
tie Bear I, Lake Anowheed. Ele­ 
vation 7,000 ft. Pithing Swimming 
ect. PA 0-0195

Lett for Sale (Butiness 
and Residential) 92

PALOS VIRDtS BEST BUYS
\ lots   Eitate Sale $11,500

7fxl35 levfl, Ocean View. $4150
H. I. Stone, Realty

FR J65»*

|nceme Property for Sale 94

Open Sunday, Triplex
H t ft*rtror>m unit*

$3000 DOWN
25041 Oak St , Lomita 

Nice stucco on 50x?AI lot. Zoned 
for more unltt. Wants motel. Will 
exchange.

LINDREN REALTY 
J0i3 W. Florence

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

'5 ACRES
Near lake, fishinq, swim­ 
ming, boating. $595 full 
price. $10 down, $10 
monthly.

Edgewood 4-8291

Rouses tor Rent 
(Unfurniihed) 114

I4J ONE bedroom cottage, call Mrs. 
Hoff. 7l»-A Amapoia.

FA I 44M or FR S-SM7

ONE BDRM. large kitchen, garage, 
SS7.SO,Lomlte Landlord *t 7495 W. 
JJUt St Torr«nce OA «-7?»7

ADULTS, want something nice? Fire­ 
place, built-in range 4 breakfast 
nook, disposal, beams, patio. Nice 
private varri On» bedroom. $100 
J4J4J Park St. WalteriA. DA »-4S*t,

UNFURN. 3 bdrm. house, fenced yard 
double garage. Near schools 1 
shopping, $115. Call FR   MSI

CLEAN ONE P.DRM 4 cerpert, no 
pets. Water 4 trash nick-up eald. 
11315 S. Plgueroe St. TE MTO3

Rouses fer Rent 
(Furnished) 117

J8DRM 1 GARAOE. »M per mo.
1 child O.K. 7J4 W. JWh St. Tor-
ranee. TE 3-A44J

1 BEDROOM furnished house, »*0. mo.
2JS41 Madison St

Walterla

PARTLY FURNISHED 2 bdrm. house. 
Fenced yard. Adults only. 1030 3rd 
St. Hermosa. FR 4-0*14

J BEDROOM furnished. Wall to wall 
caroet, fireplace, garbage disposal. 
$125. DA a-M4», FA 1-4337.

fer Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

IT
COSTS 
LESS
to Rent at

Beautiful 
Park Western 
Garden Apts.

(Unfurnished) 119

FURNISHED or 
UNFURNISHED 
New   Deluxe

On* «. 3 Sdrm Aotv 
371» W. 174th St., Torrence 

Manager on premises, DA 3-2353
or Call 

OP. 1-7774 OR 1-3301

ONE & I SDRM. deluxe tots, carpets. 
darpet, stove I refrigerator, dost 
to store I ocean S. Redondo 

FR 4-3*««

J*5. 15 DAYS free. Ibedrm. modern, 
oar. disposal. Built-in oven etc 
75335 Prampton Ave. Harbor City

Apartments fer Rent 
(Furnished) 120

MODERN, furnished slnole end V. 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large, 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile! 
bath with tub t, shower, automatic 
washer and dryer in laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA I-»2S». If no 
answer DA «-IMO.

NICE Clean modern 1-bedroom, 3- 
room apartment, In Torrance close 
to Hospital and Catholic Church. 
Walking distance to town, trans­ 
portation and stores, has natural 
beamed ceilings, refrigerator / 
stove, bullt-ins, garage, $79.50 mo, 
Call FA 1-3637.

1 BDRM.dlxe. apts. garag. earb. 
disp lawn. Near school & shops, 
$15 1 $*0 17141 S. Denker, Gardena 

PL 1-5861

KITCHEN, BATHROOM, living room, 
bedroom. Utilities paid. 2 blocks 
from downtown Torr. Nice dlst., SS7 
mo. Call , . PA I-4MS

NICFLY furnished 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment. Garaoe. Arlults. Near bus. 
Stores. Lomita. M5. 2453 Via Son- 
oma, Palos Verdes. FR S-5501 
PR 5-3131 DA *-3»50

NEW ONE BDRM. APT. New stove A 
refrloerator, use of auto, washer 4 
dryer. Bachelor quarters for rant 
also. 2005 W. 240 St., Lomita.

APARTMENTS and rooms, Sib and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. ?54fh $t , 
Harbor City. OA A-t7$t

S13
SMALL APARTMENT 
WEEK, UTILITIES PAID 

DA 4-7315

  
Rooms fer Rent 123

1 SLEFPING ROOMS, $4S mo. each. 
Private entrances, private baths, no 
cooking privileges. 
DA 3-J3S3 OR I-3MJ

Rentals, Cemme cial 12f

Polos Verdes Riviera
5102CalledeRicardo

3 and Den
f bath*, separate dlnlne 
breakfast room, service perch, wall 
to wall wool carpet, drapes, built-in 
oven, range t, rotlsserle, Privacy. 
Block wall, view of ocean. Near 
school a. Park. 4«& financing. Sub- 
mlt. M.OM down.

Owner FR 5-6455

HOLLYGLEN
1 Pedrrtom, ?  bath I car aemge, 

cinder hlork walls, patio, wall to 
wall 4 carpet thrftuehout. custom 
drapes, forced air heating, disposal 
Beautifully iartd*car*d. Call owner. 

OS «*4«7

1 Bedrm,
2 Bedrm, S65

Children Welcome

PARK
WESTERN

Garden Apts.
29300 Western Ave. 
Next to Peck Pork

TE 2-4259
MOn8P.N 1-*tD*OOM APT. a, ea- 

raee. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances Spacious lawns. 143 
Stove t, Refrleereter available.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
Mir . 1O5 W. >1» it.

FA 8-8502

NO RECESSION   
at the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

W« serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our t«n-
ants.

Rooms at reasonable rate* 
nailv or weekly

FREE TV
Phone for reservation!

FA 8-9791
Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

Action Rentals
2 BIG LOCATIONS

wf RENT EVERYTHING
Trucks   Trailers   
Skip Loaders   Tools.

All Kinds of Equipment

18141 S. Western
DA 3-1111

13316 S. Western
FA 1-12*1 or DA 3-1170

(furniture 134

BED DIVAN, chair, 2 end tablM, eof 
ft* tgble, 2 lamps, $41. 

FA

FOR SALE eitcellent condition Orey 
Khroler sofanad 4 chair SIM. 

FR e-S»40

* PC SECTIONAL, Gray, MO good 
condition.

FA 1-0055 or DA 3 2KI

I PIECE green living roam Mt, Sal.
Excellent eond.   x 11 green weel
rug 4 P«d. SIS. PR a-tOOl

Vltlt NAT PRANK'S FURNITURE 
WAREHOUSES. New 4 Used In 
Provincial Modern. Traditional and 
Danish Modern. NO FANCY 
FRILLS H NO FANCY PRICES 
NAT FRANK'S FURNITURE; 1WA, 
1204, 17M Gavlota Ave.. 't PHock 
So. of B. Anahelm St. Ot»en daily, 
  p.m. to A p.m. After « i>.m. by 
appoint. HE 14I44J

 

VAbUE
I & ? Bdrm. $59.SO & Up 

Laree heautl'ul apartment^. Newly 
decorate-1. sratiou* lawns, water 
I eardenine paid. KiDi OK.

556 E. 23 Ut St. TE 4-3454 
Avalon Villaae Unit No. 2

(3 mllea N. «f Wllmlniton)

I ROMM. UNPUK. Hd. floors, laree 
tented yd. Close to school* t. Iran*- 
pnrtatlnn. Available Sept. I, $15 
mo. Call PA l-eltS

WA«HI*t ft DRYIR, deluxe models. 
My eoultv free on both. Only owe 
bank |i*?.4M or take over my pay­ 
ments of It »7 per month. See at 
1(U7 Gardena Plvd (Same as IMth 
St.) Vermont. DA t-jns.

fV Brand New Bargains *fc 
*fa Prices Slashed i*r
CLIAN SWKtP, NO MONIY DOWN

Bank Financing

WHIRLPOOL IMPERIAL OA$ DRY­ 
ER, floor model demonatratar Re* 

Save 1^40. Own It for jm »S '

>

MAYTAO AUTOMATIC WA5H1R, 
floor model. New. Ree. t33» »$ Own 
It today for $111. M. One only.

NORCE AUTOMATIC WASHIR. 
Ploor model. One only. Save MA. 
Sale, list. aft. Own It for pennlet 
« day.

NO ROE REPRIOf RATOR. 14 cu. 
ft., W ib. freerer, 2 temperature a. 
automatic defrnnt. l»St mW!l»l S yr. 
Cuarantae. Reduced frnm t41t.*l. 
»av« 1140. Jaie price SIMM new.

PMILCO PORTAP,LB TV. Plewr 
model demonstrator Thi% weekend 
»peciKl. Ree. Si"  *. »ave MO, only 
sm.M. Guaranteed. New,

NO DEALERS PLEASE

Liberty Home Appliance Co. 
J445 Torranee ilvd.

PA I-S410

»

NEW DELUXE 1 bedroom. Ocean 
view. Built-in steve. Hermota. Larte 
room* & cloeett. 1143 Manhattan 
Ave. Adultl. PR »40M

9 BEDROOM unfurnUhed In Lomlte. 
STO month.. Clean. 
PR 44SS5 DA   319?

Sea.SO, » tedroem. Juet redecorated. 
Children welcome, $0413 S. Vermont. 
Torrance. OA 4-J5J3.

SS4.SO, One bedroom, clean. 1 children 
O.K JWU S. Vermont, Torrence. 
DA 4.2S53.

14*. One   drawn, newly decorated. 
I children welcome. J0413 S, Ver- 

Torrance. OA 4-iSSl.

LARGE J bdrm. apt. for rent, SH>. 
13M W. 253 Street NI >l-««41 or 

PA 13411

TWO, I bedroom apartment. $10 Si $15
Off Torrance Blvd. Adulti only.

PR 17*55

Lomito Pines Area
A enf»d *nlld two hedren 
(*ket nnly Sl.W dftwn »« P. HA. 
loan Payment* lei* than rant An 
e*f»IUnl huv Total price JU.Mfl 
Howard Percys itffice. PA MAM

SM   1 bedroom near MSrd i 
ri«tieroa. Adult!) only. DA A-7HJO 
After S p.m. week-day*. Anytime 
week ends.

CLPAN, MODERN 1 bedroom apt. 
Redondr., STO mo. DUpoiel. eereee, 
eloae to every'hlnt. Child OK. 

F* M347 - 4-T4M - 1-flW

KKLVINATOR REPRIOCRATOR, de­ 
luxe madel. Like new, automatic 
defrost, large cross top freeier, 
baldt SJ pounds. Mv eoulty free. L^ 
Balance I owe bank Ji'l.M or takefy 
ever my payments <* S» «7 per 
month. See at 1047 w. Gardene 
 ivd 
OA

. .
(Same at lefth St.) Vermont.

\ P.PRM. A aerate, 
Oupla preferred. »*!<. >M4 W. 
tt. OA

MAYTAO AUTOMATIC WASH IR, de­ 
luxe model. Mevlnt. Notbtns for 
my equity. Only owe bank »»«7} 
or take over peymenl* of $».17 ma. 
See enytlme at 1047 Gardena §lvd. 
(urne at 145th St.) 4 Vermont. 

OA »-ans____

I PT. MOTPOINT refrigerator. Per 
feet condition. »est offer tekes. 

DA «-*557

Musical Instruments 
(Sales end Service) 151

INGLE WOOD'~~ 

PIANO CO.
New Estey. Gulbransen

leoinnlne at S3*S 
Uted Steiowav, Kniebe. etc.

tla N. MARKET 
OR l-Mt*

Mwi.-Thurt., 7, prl. », Set.. I.

»

CONN 
SPINKT ORGAN 

PA 14311


